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EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION—continued
i

Subdivision V—Higher Education—continued
■Grants to University Colleges—continued

University of Otago for—
General purposes
School of Dentistry
School of Home Science
School of Medicine
School of Mines
School of Physical Education

£

68,173
16,961
9,443

32,032
4,173
2,550

£

- 133,332
90,774

92,006

£

New Zealand School of Agriculture : General Purposes
Scholarships and bursaries—

Agricultural bursaries
Architectural bursaries
Engineering bursaries ..

. .
.. i.Fine art bursaries

Home-science bursaries
Physical-education bursaries
Public Service bursaries
Science bursaries
" Sir George Grey " (science) scholarship
UnitedKingdom scholarships (recoverable)University national bursaries
University national scholarships

3,598
503

3,472
1,531

4,322
2,741

396
3,238

167
1,413

66,131
4,494

659,941Subdivision VI—Training of Teachers
Post-primary teachers' bursaries
Refresher courses for teachers : expenses of refresher courses

and teachers conferences
Training colleges—

Allowances and travelling-expenses ofstudents
General expenses
Salaries and allowances of staffs
Students' fees : University, &c.

403,579
14,652
66,798
6,780

7,182
5,084

491,809
18,137Training of commercial, technical, and other special teachers :

allowances and expenses
522,212Subdivision VII—Maori Schools

Salaries—

Inspectors
Teachers 4,553

209,919
214,472

645
2,710
8,533

182
3,743
3,442

17,460
3,931
1,458

Assistance in necessitous cases
Board of school-children
Books, materials, and requisites
Boys' and girls' agricultural clubs
Grants to private schools for Maori children
General expenses of schools
Maori scholarships
Transfer and removal expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses

256,576Subdivision VIII—Education of the Blind
New Zealand Institute for the Blind : for general purposes ..

Maintenance of Government pupils
Transfer of maintenance
Travelling allowances and expenses (including transit of

Government pupils)

12,294
487
112
43

12,936
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