Statement of Expenditure and Recoveries, etc.—continued

EXPENDITURE-VOTE	. EDU	CATION-	-continued				
Subdivision V-Highe						į	
Grants to University Colleges			man de				
University of Otago for—	-conun	uea			£	£	
General purposes					68,173	C	£
School of Dentistry			• •	• •	16,961		
School of Home Science					9,443		
School of Medicine				• •	32,032		
School of Mines				• •	4.173		
School of Physical Educat	ion				$\frac{4.175}{2.550}$	ļ	
						133,332	
New Zealand School of Agric	ulture :	: General	Purposes			90.774	
Scholarships and bursaries—					İ		
Agricultural bursaries					3,598		
Architectural bursaries					503		
Engineering bursaries				4.	3,472		
Fine art bursaries					1,531	i	
Home-science bursaries					4,322		
Physical-education bursaries					2,741		
Public Service bursaries					396		
Science bursaries					3,238		
"Sir George Grey" (science)	scholar	rship			167	1	
United Kingdom scholarship	s (recov	erable)			1,413		
University national bursaries					66,131		
University national scholarsh	ips				4,494		
			2			92,006	
							659,941
Subdivision VI—T	raining	of Teach	ers	İ			· ·
15 4							
Post-primary teachers' bursarie	s					7,182	
Refresher courses for teachers:	exper	nses of re	fresher cou	rses		5,084	
and teachers conferences							
Training colleges—				İ	!		
Allowances and travelling-ex	enses o	of student	s		403,579		
General expenses					14.652	İ	
Salaries and allowances of sta	ffs				66,798	į	
Students' fees: University,	&с.				6,780		
The factor of a control of the test	, ,			-		491,809	
Training of commercial, technic	ai, and	other spe	ecial teach	ers:		18,137	
allowances and expenses							200 010
 Subdivision VII- 	Maor	i Schools					522,212
Salaries—	1,2401	Demodis		ŀ			
Inspectors				ļ	4,553		
Teachers		• • •			209,919	į	
•	• •	• •	• •		200,010	214,472	
Assistance in necessitous cases				[645	
Board of school-children					i	$\frac{049}{2,710}$	
Books, materials, and requisites					• •		
Boys' and girls' agricultural clul	าร			•••	• •	8,533	
Grants to private schools for Ma	ori chil	dren	• •	•••	• •	182	
			• •	• •	• • •	3,743	
Maori scholarships			• •	• •	• •	3,442	
Transfer and removal expenses	• •	• •	• •		• •	17,460	
Travelling allowances and expenses	900	• •	• •		• •	3,931	
274 CAMES CARONICALOSS AND CAPON	ava.	, .		• •	• • •	1,458	350 550
Subdivision VIII—Education of the Blind							256,576
Now Zooland Institute for the	12 1	e	,	[
New Zealand Institute for the B	und: 1	tor genera	1 purposes	••		12,294	
Maintenance of Government pur	ons	• •	• •	••		487	
Transfer of maintenance	••					112	
Travelling allowances and of	expense	s (meludi	mg transit	of		43	
Government pupils)							
					;—		12,936